



\$~84

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 894/2019, CMs. 50473 & 50475/2019**
ARCHNA Appellant

Through: None.

versus

KOMAL & ORS Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

% **13.04.2022**

1. Present none for the parties.
2. Re-notify on 20.03.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 13, 2022/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any