



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 894/2019 & CM APPL. 50473/2019, CM APPL. 50475/2019**

ARCHNA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Adesh Kumar, Adv.

versus

KOMAL & ORS

..... Respondents

**Through: Mr. Jitesh Talwani, Ms. Anjali, Advs.
Mr. Ved Vyas Tripathi and Mr. Pramod K. Sah, Advocates for R-3/UPL.**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA**

**ORDER
21.03.2024**

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 15.05.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

MARCH 21, 2024/ck