



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 894/2019, CM APPL. 50473/2019, CM APPL.**
50475/2019
ARCHNA

.....Appellant
Through: Mr. Adesh Kumar, Advocate.

versus

KOMAL & ORS

.....Respondent
Through: Mr. Vaibhav Verma and Mr. Ved
Vyas Tripathi, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
25.09.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 22.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 25, 2024/VA