



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 894/2019, CM APPL. 50473/2019 & CM APPL. 50475/2019**

ARCHNAAppellant
Through: None.
versus

KOMAL & ORSRespondents
Through: Ms. Nazma Akhtar,
Advocate.
Mr. Vaibhav Verma & Mr.
Ved Vyas Tripathi,
Advocates for Respondent
No.3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
22.01.2025

1. None appears for the appellant.
2. In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.
3. List on 23.05.2025.

JANUARY 22, 2025
'Aman'

AMIT MAHAJAN, J