



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 894/2019, CM APPL.50473/2019**

ARCHNA

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Kittu Bajaj, Adv.

versus

KOMAL & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Verma & Mr. Ved Vyas
Tripathi, Advs. for R3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

27.10.2025

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 28.01.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 27, 2025/SR